TR36A24-01A03 Cincon I Mouser Page 1 of2
IVIOUSER
• a - » . . « . . . « « « i ^^^
G (800) 346-6873 E2 Contact Us -f* Feedback S View Cart
Product* Suppliers Catalog Sarvlcas a Tools Ordar History H«lp , English j ^ S D
9 I Keyword (Enpllsli Only)
Stocked I - RoHS Cempltant
Create Account Subscription Online Catalog
Product Detail ( Return to Search Results )
All Products»Power» Plug-In AC Adapters»>TR36A24-01A03
^^l^rger Image
Images are for reference only
See Product Speaficabons
;Cu«tomers Also Bought.':;
Houser Part # :
Manufacturer Part 9 :
Manufacturer:
Description:
LIfecycle:
Shipping Restrictions:
ffi^ Obsolete
&3ata Sheet
See an Error?
418-TR36A24
TR36A24-01A03
Cincon
Plug-In AC Adapters 36W 90-264VAC
24VDC 1.5A 2.1mm DC R/A
Real Time A v a l l a b l l t t y ^
Not Available
Pricing (USD)
Al ternat ive Products
Possible Replacement: 4ie-T1%G36A24-V
Share I
j , Sped f i ca t ions i| Features
Manufacturar:
Product Catoftory;
RoHS:
Region:
Mounting Stylo:
Input Vottaga Rango:
Numbar of Outputs
Output Powor Rating:
Output Voltage (Channel 1)
Output Currant (Channel 1)
DC Output Connector:
AC Plug Includad/rMiulrod:
Commerdal/Hodlcel:
Efflcloncv:
DC Output Cord Length:
_j: Product Comments j]
Cincon
Plug-In AC Adapters
wS'„ .,
Universal
[>esktop
90 VAC to 264 VAC
1
36 W
24 V
1,5 A
2.1 mm Barrel Plug
Required
Commeraal
Level IV
1.8 m
Documents My Notes i
Add to Compare
9.
F
r
r
r
c
r
r
r
r
r
r.
r
List Show Simi lar
Customers Who Bought This Item Also Bought
32WX-i-502Lf
Trimmer Resistors -
TTirough Hole 1/4"
SKohms 10% S ...
1: (3.58
FP-Wl l l i j - BLK IW
Heat Shrink Tubing &
Sleeves FP-301
1/16-XlOO-BLA...
i n Elcaronlt SKSUIIY
1: $24.83
270-5W-RC
Metal Film Resistors -
TTirough Hole 560ohms
1%50P ...
Xicon
1; to.15
152226.0100-GB
Headers & Wire Housings
26P LO PRO SOCKET
31 Eltnrcnn Sglgtion?
Division
1: $3.98
^tos^pon
Test Accessones -
Ottier .320 BLK HOLDER
Pomona Eicttfgnig
r $10 75
AS9120A,
Carttnad DBtnbutor ^iS. lOl t l ; -~l tn i l | :^
Mouser Corporate
i At>out Us
Contact Us
Quick Reference
NEWEST Products
New Products
Legal
Contact Information
Privacy Policy
Site Spedfications
Browser Support
Mobile
TR3 6A24-01 AOS Cincon | Mouser Page 2 of 2
Press Room New Technologies Terms and Conditions
Quality Product Knowledge Center
Environmental
Educational Sales Mouser Electronics® | 1000 North Main Street | Mansf ield, TX 76063-1514
_ „ jy Copyright e 1996-2012 Mouser Electronica, Inc. ' ^ j ' ^ l ' "™™*
Lareers (ff MOUSer ^ ^ Houseng and Mouser Elearonlctgi are registered trademarks of Mouser Electronics, Inc. "^P- t i^SSMfzl